
Eastern Counties CKCS Society Open Show 5th October 2013 

Judge: Mrs D Thomas (Pepyswood) 

 

Veteran Dog (6,1) 

1.Tarabad's Akc & Can Ch. Khatibi Eamon High JW ShCM 

2. Mynott's Honeybet My Way 

3. Latteck's Pascavale Mikie 

4. Barwell's Charlottetown George Cross 

5. Richmond's Charlottetown Pieter 

Minor Puppy Dog (9,4) 

1. Koster's Harana Bruno Marrs 

2. Whitfield's Bevelmount Red Beaujolais 

3. Wightman's Ellemich Kenzo at Kailyflee 

4. Etheridge's Diddledors Deago 

5. Tarabad's Khatibi Will of Fortune 

Puppy Dog (6,1) 

1. Bubb's Wandris Evan 'Elp Us JW 

2. Godwin's Cavaliegh Angelo 

3. Bayliss's Castlewytch Krismas Magic 

4. Etheridge's Diddledors Deago 

5. Sedgbeer's Russmic Mordrid 

Junior Dog (3) 

1. Etheridge's Diddlidors Big Spender 

2. Blackburn's Lovetrac Buster With Bekenveldt 

3. Hobbs' Beaconsfylde Fade To Black 

 

 



 

Novice Dog (1) 

1. Hawes' Kersmere Minstrel 

Graduate Dog (8,3) 
1. Cortes & Londono's Miletree Montesuma of Londoncor 

2. Hawes' Kersmere Minstrel 

3. Bett's Kaidee Jasper Karrot at Shelpet 

4. Cracknell's Sorata Simply Red 

5. Hobbs' Beaconsfylde  Tri 'N Mighty 

 

Post Graduate Dog (7,2) 

1. Bett's Kaidee Jasper Karrot at Shelpet 

2. Barwell's Charlottetown Just William 

3. Rider's Massillan Riley 

4. Cracknell's Sorata Simply Red 

5. Etheridge's Trishine Tricky Situation at Diddlidors 

 

Sp. Limit Blen/Tri  Dog (7,3) 

1. Maclaine's Pennygown Chase The Ace 

2. Betts' Tashmit Sweetserve ShCM 

3. Rider's Massillan Riley 

4. Etheridge's Trishine Tricky Situation at Diddlidors 

 

Sp. Limit B&T/Ruby Dog (3,2) 

1. Cracknell's Sorata Bertie 

Open Dog (9,6) 

1. Mangham's Garlouchi Just Magic of Charnavale JW 

2. Bett's Tashmit Sweetserve 



3. Hobbs' Khatibi Ready Teddy Go to Beaconsfylde ShCM 

Sp. Open Bred By Exh Dog (3) 

1. Mynott's Honeybet Magic Touch 

2. Etheridge's Diddlidors Big Spender 

3. Sedgebeer Russmic Morgen 

 

BEST DOG ‐ Honeybet Magic Touch 

RESERVE BEST DOG ‐ Pennygown Chase The Ace 

BEST PUPPY DOG ‐ Wandris Evan 'Elp Us JW 

BEST VETERAN DOG ‐Akc & Can Ch. Khatibi Eamon High JW ShCM 

 

Veteran Bitch (6,3) 

1. Dawson's Willowtump Athelas at Luphenex 

2. Atkins' Triodan Tiara at Lacerta 

3. Hobbs' Wynncliff Lady Karly of Beaconsfylde 

Minor Puppy Bitch (10,4) 

1.Vorderstrasse & Kirschbaum's Bonitos Campaneros Crystal 

2.Barwell's Charlottetown Dynamic 

3. Bubb's Wandris Songbird 

4. Bayliss's Castlewytch Jazz Singer 

5. Dines' Lochbuie Lady Beevor 

Puppy Bitch (6,1) 

1. Bayliss' Castlewytch Krismas Star 

2. Koster's Harana Kiki Dee 

3. Robert's Pauroi Bubbalicious 

4. Atkins'  Lacerta Waltzing Matilda 

5. Mynott's Honeybet Hot 'N Happy 



Junior Bitch (8, 2) 

1. Bubb's Wandris Cute As A Button 

2. Godwin's Cavaliegh Lillian 

3. Betts' Diddlidors Kerching at Shelpet 

4. Sutcliffe's Aristor Fern 

5. Brown's Rebhann's Wishing On A Star 

Novice Bitch (10, 5) 

1. Blackburn's Nottus Tennessee Waltz With Bekenveldt 

2. Vorderstrasse & Kirschbaum's Arctic Snow Crystal Now Or Never 

3. Maclaine's Harana Rihanna 

4. Hawes' Kersmere Louisa 

5. Stanton's Cavisdale Reggae Music at Cassandy 

Graduate Bitch (9,3) 

1. Bubb's Wandris Cute As A Button 

2. Barwell's Charlottetown Fantacise 

3. Betts' Diddlidors Kerching At Shelpet 

4. Tarabad's Khatibi Lazy Gaga 

5. Parker's Bevliskar Octavia 

Post Graduate Bitch (6, 2) 

1. Chapman's Ellemich Exclamation 

2. Atkins' Triodan Tiffany at Lacerta 

3. Towse's Miletree Amethyst 

4. Hogan's Stavonga Sizzler 

Sp. Limit Blen/Tri Bitch (4,2) 

1. Bayliss' Castlewytch Painted Lady JW 

2. Etheridge's Diddlidors Dazzlin Deeva 

Sp. Limit B&T/Ruby Bitch (6,2) 
1. Whitfield's Bevelmount Red Ribbons 



2. Tarabad's Khatibi Lazy Gaga 

3. Brown's Rebhann's Wishing On A Star 

4. . Parker's Bevliskar Octavia 

Open Bitch (6,2) 

1. Hubbard's Cobbets Dancing Diva Avec Popolulu JW 

2. Mynott's Honeybet Hot N Sassy 

3. Hogan's Stavonga Stylist 

4. Tarabad's Kaidee Kiss Me Kate Khatibi JW ShCM 

Sp. Open Bred By Exh Bitch (3,1) 

1. Tarabad's Khatibi I'm Martha Sleep 

2. Etheridge's Diddlidors Dazzlin Deeva 

 

BEST BITCH ‐ Castlewytch Painted Lady JW 

RESERVE BEST BITCH ‐ Wandris Cute As A Button 

BEST PUPPY BITCH ‐ Bonitos Campaneros Crystal 

BEST VETERAN BITCH ‐ Willowtump Athelas At Luphenex 

 

BEST IN SHOW ‐ HONEYBET MAGIC TOUCH 

RESERVE BEST IN SHOW/BEST OPP SEX ‐ CASTLEWYTCH PAINTED LADY JW 

BEST PUPPY IN SHOW ‐ BONITOS CAMPANEROS CRYSTAL 

BEST VETERAN IN SHOW ‐ AKC & CAN CH. KHATIBI EAMON HIGH JW SHCM 


